700 FLOOR BOX
FLOOR BOX
• Round. Rectangular and Square also available as standard
• 3 sizes of lid ranging from 127mm to 289mm diameter, each
with 3 standard-depth base box options. Bespoke shapes &
sizes possible. Round lid fits in rectangular/square base box
• 1-3 compartments per floor box, matched to number of
outlet plates

(mm)
Plug top
space -
max (fixed)
(mm)
Base box
size (mm)
Lid-Frame
size (mm)
Feed
type
Recess:
Min-Max
(mm)
A B C1 x C2 D E F
SBOX-7RS-65 1 65 28 160x160 127
Conduit
15-30
SBOX-7RS-85 1 85 38 160x160 127 3-30
SBOX-7RS-120 1 120 68 160x160 127 3-30
SBOX-7RO-85 2 85 38 260x243 193
Conduit
/
Trunking
- In
screed
3-30
SBOX-7RO-120 2 120 68 260x243 193 3-30
SBOX-7RL-65 3 65 28 310x310 289 15-30
SBOX-7RL-85 3 85 28 310x310 289 3-30
SBOX-7RL-120 3 120 68 310x310 289 3-30
Trim flange
(1.5mm proud): 12mm wide
Hinge
plate